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LICENSE
NUMBER

2168

2^38

25ij.O

255^

3208

3259

^361;

3529

U195

141.19

U612

^157

5158

5355

5356

5^

51ill

^nn

%•%?

n:AQh

6236

6^29

M5^

61 .̂39

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Dooley

nowri

Dowd

Dooley

Dowd

Doa?n

Dozier

Dozier

Dorn

Douglas

Dozier

Dooley

Dansbv

Dow.d

Downs

Dozier

Doobrow

Dnolfiy

Downey

Dnngln R

Dooley

Dowd

D^ol^v

Doater

-

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Homer R.,

Lexington, S.C.

.Carlisle

Gas ton, S.C.

Mitchell

(JaR-hr^y S.fl.

Simon L.
Lexington, S.C.

Jack D.

G-aston, S.C.

James R.
Cayce. ' S.C.--

James. Jr.

Leesville. S.C.
Henry M.

Gp^umbia. S.C.-
Willie D.

Cayce, S.C.

James P.
Winnsboro, S.C.

David, Jr.

Batesbure, S.C.

JSLewton T. , Jr.
Lexington, S .C^

Lige

f ln lumhl ar S - C. -

Joe E.,

Prosperity, S.C.

Eugene E..

Columbia, S.C.

Wilbert
T.ftPtsvi T i e . R^C.

Edgar T.

Charleston. S.C.

.rimmy R.

Lexington, S.C.

Jack tfd-uard

Port Jacks on, S . C .

Robepi; L. , JT*.
West OolumbiaPSC

Davis C.
Lexington, S.C*

James G-. r Jr.

Columbia . S.C.

-Johnny H •
Lexington1. S.C.

Fred M.
Cavce. S.C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME ' 3 ' GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) *l RESIDENCE

Bailey Jennie G-.,

Hooper

Chavis

Sharp e

Bailey

Brown

Mitchell

Ratteree

Hook

Jordan

McKnight

Connelly

Miller

Brock

Downs

Etheredge

Hymai

"nonleyy

Miller

Pnp-^p-p

Glenn
j

Lonnon

Anderson

Bogiapd

•

*

T^ill-a.t.nn,' - • • . . - - . ,,^iii'.. -.i.-,-

Lexington, S.C.

Lois
G-aston, S.C.
Pearl

ftaston, S.C.,

Frances
Blythewood, S.C.

Barbara
Swansea, .S.C.

Betty

IColumbla, S.C.

Lizzie Mae

Leesville. S.C.
Louise

Columbia, S.C.
Vanetta

West Columbia, SC
Jewell Elizabeth

Columbia , S.C.

Dorothy

G-aston. S.C.

Joan\}
Leesville, S.C.

Earline

f l n l u m M n - S.G.

Brenda Joyce
Wewberry, S.C.

Msrv Louise Bla&

Columbia, S.C.

_IdJJUfl_Buth
TrfiRsvi i i R- s.n.
Evelyn R.

High Point r U. C»

Syhl 1

Lexington, S.C.

Masn e
Middletown.Ohio

Sall^""" Eliznbf tth
West Col limb i a r S H

Vinetta M.
Lexington. S.C.

Mar»yhT»uce

Cayce. S.C.

Helen
Lexington, S.C.

Jane Elizabeth
St. Matthews. S.

^

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

21^

21
18
21

18
20

18
21

18
18
16

HI

18
33
29
18

16
32

Ul
21

19

19
16

6li
I ?

_19_
16

:s29

27

21

19
20

19

18
16

35
30

23
19

20
18
p?
20
19

17

18
3W18

w
White

C
Colored

W

JW_

W

w

w

w

C

w

w

w

C

w

C

w

w

C

w

w.

w

w

_&_

_w_

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Dec

Oct
Oct

Oct

Oct
Oct
Oct

War

Mar

Apr
Apr

July

Aug
Dec

Dec
May '
May

Dec

Dec

May

May

kug__
A.ug

Aug

A u g

Feb
Feb

Feb

Feb

Mar
Mar
Mar

Mar

June

June

SLept
Sept

Dec
Dec

May
Mcy
A up

ft.ua

Sept
Sept

Dec
Dec

Day

13
15
6
7
3
8
15
20
21

2U

27
28

31

li
5
7
22

23
7
11
15
22

2Q_

2-J

23

?1|
1
2

1

li

6

10
23

21|

13
111
17
18
1
ll
2U

30
15
16
ft
9
9^
13

—

Year

19U8
1914-8

12li3_
19U9
19W
191^55

19U9
19l|9
1951
1951
1951
19̂ 1

iS5l_
1951
1951
1951

1953
1953
1953
1953
1954
1951|
19^5
1955
I95i
IQ^s

1S56_
1956
1956
1956
1256
1956
1956
1956

195j6_
1956
095-6.
1956
IQCTA
1956

1258
19?8
1958
1958

09-5 -̂
1958
1258
1958

1.DATEOFMARR1ASE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

)ec
5ec

)ct
)ct
)ct

Dct
)ct
Dot

^ter

\pr

fey
May

dug

Aug
Dec

Dec
3ayj
^ay

tfay
Say

iug
iug
lug
4 UP1

Peb
Peb

Peb

Peb

fer

yiar
yiar

^Tar

Iune_
June

Se.p_t
Hov

ifin
^)ec

flay
£ay

4ug

Hue

3©pt-

3ept

Dec

Dec

Day

28

29

7
7
8

8
20

20

2k
2

12

12

i|

1|
8

10
23
27

22

22

27
30

2U

?}
2
6

k
i|

10
10

^
?h
17
21

1£L
8

B
1^
30
31
16
22

-1-3-
29

13
I1?

Year

19U8
19^8

1914-9
19U9
19U9
19lj.9

19U9
19^9

1951

1951
1951
1951

1251
1951
1951
1951
1953
1953

195lf
19^

1955
1955
125̂
1Q^^

1956
1956
1956
1956

1956
19 56
1956

19^6

19 '̂6
1956

09.5-6-
19 56

i9^ -̂
19^6

19^8
1958
19^8
1958

1 1958
1958
1958
1958

.̂ -••--..--i-̂ -i.-

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer

( N. P . ) Lexington, S C

Sara R. Boozer
(N. P,) Lexington, SC

Sara R. Boozer

(H.P. iLexinston.SC

Sara R. Boozer
(N.P. ) Lexington, SC
J.C. Brown, Jr. "J

West Columbia, S.C
Sara R. Boozer
Probate -Judge
Lexineton. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T.exi no-tnn . s _ f l _

Rev. Archie W. Br:

Lake City, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
T,fiyi n0-tnn_ S- H.

Sara R; Boozer
Prx/oute Judge
Lexington. S.C.

_J3ev. Lawrence H. B(
Leesville, E . G .
Sara R. Boozer
Prolate Judge,,
Lexington. S.C.

Rev. Ray PI Hook
Prosperity^ S.C.
Sara R. Boozer

Lexington. S.C*
Sara R. Boozer

"Probate Judge
LfflKlnet on . S.C.
Rabbi David Karesh

Columbia. S.C.

J?e v - fi-e orge F . Hon

Irmo. S.C.
Ben F. Walker
Magistrate
Columbia,. S.C.

__R£-V , Irby n , Ba^*3-*5

West Columbia r S.fi

_Sev. Lester A. Wer'
West Columbia. S.C,

Rev. De-pmnnt "P. Sw

West Columbia. S.C,

Rev . J.L* Banco tt
Cayce. S.C.

Rev. J.L. Hiers.Sr,
Lexington, S.C,

"

REMARKS

ckle

llinger Consent of
"Mrs. WilTette ftonn*=>'

Consent of Mother
Thelma D. Brock

Consent of Mother

Mrs. Maifbell Keisler

z

napnod

- ..•••

••;

'

'.]

• •

;;

I

"\

'

1
:,

<

.1

I

''•

-

'•

•i
-

IY '•J

i
i

\

\

\
\.1

•
i

1
;

•i

".

]
• \

. 1
•1

I
• ;

4

•

r,

f
i

" 'I
J

j

j

' - ' !
• . ' i

•

• :

. |

-i .- ,fl»i -'


